
CITY OF CALLAWAY
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BID NO.: CM2023-06

COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP E-MAIL PHONE
Advanced Plumbing Technology Chris Parker 638 E. Hwy. 50, Ste. 4 Clermont FL 34711 bid@chooseapt.com (352) 534-1504
APEX Engineers Inc Chandra Raman 156 St.Johns Forest Blvd Saint Johns FL 32259 chandra@apexengineersfl.com (561) 713-8977
Applied Com-Tek Inc Joe Pullen 2905 Alyssa Pond Ct Tallahassee FL 32303 joe.pullen@appliedcomtek.com (850) 210-8826
Applied Com-Tek Inc Sam Powell 2905 Alyssa Pond Ct Tallahassee FL 32303 sam.powell@appliedcomtek.com (850) 694-1929
Bacallao Construction & Engineering Christopher Bacallao 5410 SW 95th Ct Miami FL 33165 bconeng@gmail.com (305) 796-2805
BRW Construction Group  LLC Robert K Beck PO Box 1806 Savannah GA 31202 JRKniss@brwconstruction.com (912) 236-8107
Chapman's Construction Company  Inc. Michael Chapman 246 North Commerce Street Sebring FL 33870 mike@chapmansconstruction.com (863) 465-9185
Construction Journal Nancy Rogers 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 bids@thecj.com (772) 781-2144
Construction Journal Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 bids@thecj.com (800) 785-5165
Diversified Infrastructure Services Lance Cummimns 32410 Blue Star HWY Midway FL 32343 lrcummin@disinc.us (651) 302-2547
Duke's Root Control  Inc. Braden Boyko 400 Airport Rd  Suite E Elgin IL 60123 bids@dukes.com (315) 472-4781
Duke's Root Control  Inc. Lisa Schaefer 400 Airport Rd  Suite E Elgin IL 60123 bids@dukes.com (888) 655-4085
Emerald Coast Constructors  Inc. Mark Toler 9425 Wanda Drive Pensacola FL 32514 mark.ecc@cox.net (850) 232-7139
Emerald Coast Constructors  Inc. Robert Zimmerman 9425 Wanda Drive Pensacola FL 32514 rzimmerman.ecc@gmail.com (850) 780-6113
Erosion Control Systems  Inc. Paige Crager 8000 SE 23 Dr Webster FL 33597 paige@floridaecs.com (352) 569-9191
Estep Construction Inc Jeffrey Estep 1144 Ocoee-Apopka Rd Apopka FL 32703 jeff@estepconstruction.com (407) 325-5998
GLF Construction Corporation Jacqueline Adams 6408 W. Linebaugh Ste 104 Tampa FL 33625 jadams@glfusa.com (813) 374-9202
Gregori Construction Inc. Andrew Gregori 3435 S. Hopkins Ave. Ste 6 Titusville FL 32780 agregori@gregori-inc.com (724) 822-3705
Gregori Construction Inc. Stanley Lee 3435 S. Hopkins Ave. Ste 6 Titusville FL 32780 slee@gregori-inc.com (321) 567-4010
Gulf Coast Utility Contractors Jordan Hobbs 13938 Hwy 77 Panama City FL 32409 jordan.hobbs@gcuc.net (850) 265-9166
Helix Group Inc Colleen Phillips 1375 Oakley Industrial Blvd Fairburn GA 30213 admin@helixgroup.com (470) 491-4500
Helix Group Inc Danny McElwaney 1375 Oakley Industrial Blvd Fairburn GA 30213 dannym@helixgroupinc.com (470) 686-9099
Hormac Construction Group  Inc. Gustavo Pavon 3218 E. Colonial Dr., Ste 10Orlando FL 32803 pavon@hormac.us (831) 673-0456
Hormac Construction Group  Inc. Jonah  Allan 3218 E. Colonial Dr., Ste 10Orlando FL 32803 jonah@hormac.us (863) 634-6049
IPR Southeast Jacob Crowe 5207 Brer Rabbit Road Stone Mtn. GA 30083 jcrowe@teamipr.com (803) 206-2444
KDL Underground & Development  Inc. Kenneth LaGrow 1103 Production Dr. Sebring FL 33870 keri.kdl@yahoo.com (863) 381-8001
L&K Contracting Company INC Cameron  Kelley 4506 Hartford Highway  Taylor AL 36305 Cameron.kelley@landkpipe.com (334) 504-0240
L&K Contracting Company INC Zach Whitfield 4506 Hartford Highway  Taylor AL 36305 zachary.whitfield@landkpipe.com (850) 832-4437
LMR Construction  Inc. Luis Montanez 997 Dawes Rd Frostproof FL 33843 lmr_montanez@hotmail.com (863) 635-4651
LMR Construction  Inc. Maria Montanez 997 Dawes Rd Frostproof FL 33843 lmrconstruction06@yahoo.com (863) 635-4651
M4 Contracting LLC Landon Mattson 308 NW 5th Street Okeechobee FL 34972 landon@m4contractingco.com (863) 801-4606
M4 Contracting LLC Mark Mattson 308 NW 5th Street Okeechobee FL 34972 markm@m4contractingco.com (863) 634-0049
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Maggolc Inc. Mario Gonzalez 11020 SW 55 STREET MIAMI FL 33165 maggolc@yahoo.com (786) 291-2949
Maggolc Inc. Olga Leon 11020 SW 55 STREET MIAMI FL 33165 maggolc@yahoo.com (305) 763-3100
Montalvo Mejia Construction LLC Ramon Montalvo 8014 Bay Lakes Ct Orlando FL 32836 estimating@montalvomejia.com (347) 824-8836
North Florida Construction  Inc. Jamie Miller 10367 NW Newsome Road Clarksville FL 32430 jamiemillernfc@gmail.com (850) 674-5730
North Florida Construction  Inc. Stacy Miller 10367 NW Newsome Road Clarksville FL 32430 stacy@northfloridaconst.com (850) 674-5730
OliverSperry Renovation Tiffany Boyer 401 Office Plaza Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 tboyer@oliversperryrenovation.com (850) 386-6383
Pat's Pump & Blower David Pace 2141 West Church St Orlando FL 32805 patspump@aol.com (800) 359-7867
Pat's Pump & Blower Patrick Jackson 2141 West Church St Orlando FL 32805 PatrickJ@Patspump.com (407) 841-7867
Peed Bros.  Inc. Angela Lance 42 Industrial Rd Butler GA 31006 alance@peedbros.com (478) 862-5238
Peed Bros.  Inc. Charles Lance 42 Industrial Rd Butler GA 31006 clance@peedbros.com (478) 862-5238
R. Roese Contracting Co.  Inc. Kerry Stoner 3031 Oak Pointe Dr. Pensacola FL 32505 stoner@rroese.com (989) 750-4009
Rogar Management & Consulting of FL Javier Rodriguez 12011 SW 129 Ct UNIT 5 MIAMI FL 33186 rogarllc@gmail.com (786) 573-1872
Ruiz Trans Development Corp Kristen Ruiz 12491 SW 134 Ct., Unit 4 Miami FL 33186 kristen@ruiztransdevelopment.com (786) 863-6207
S.J. Louis Construction  Inc. John Pennekamp P.O. Box 459 Rockville MN 56369 estimators@sjlouis.com (320) 253-9291
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Shane George 7500 McElvey Rd.  Suite A P C Beach FL 32408 sgeorge@soearth.com (850) 685-2965
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Trey Wilson 7500 McElvey Rd.  Suite A P C Beach FL 32408 twilson@soearth.com (850) 769-4773
Stone's Aquatic Weed & Algae Removal Juston Stone 2602 Winnwood Circle Valdosta GA 31601 stonespondcleaning@yahoo.com (229) 292-4642
Stone's Aquatic Weed & Algae Removal Paige Forbes 2602 Winnwood Circle Valdosta GA 31601 stonespondcleaning@yahoo.com (888) 664-0357
Strollo Architects  Inc. Barbara George 718 Virginia Drive Orlando FL 32803 bgeorge@strolloarchitects.com (407) 423-5355
Strollo Architects  Inc. J. Pat Strollo 718 Virginia Drive Orlando FL 32803 jpat@strolloarchitects.com (407) 423-5355
Thalle Construction Co.  Inc. Pricella Andrew 900 NC Hwy 86 North Hillsborough NC 27278 pandrew@thalle.com (770) 866-4638
Thalle Construction Co.  Inc. Will  Henly 900 NC Hwy 86 North Hillsborough NC 27278 whenly@thalle.com (191) 924-5149
Tool Time Buildings & Roofing James McConnell 3822A EAST 15TH ST Panama City FL 32404 james@tooltimebuildings.com (850) 763-0065
Tool Time Buildings & Roofing Justin Wells 3822A EAST 15TH ST Panama City FL 32404 justin@tooltimebuildings.com (850) 763-0065
Treadstone Construction Inc. Charles Fussell 2797 CR 415C None Lk.e Pannasoffkee FL 33538 ctreadstone.con@gmail.com (352) 303-9247
Utility Asset Management  Inc. Anita Clyne 2025 US Hwy 41 South Perry GA 31069 renee@uamonline.com (478) 847-2301
Utility Asset Management  Inc. Renee Thompson 2025 US Hwy 41 South Perry GA 31069 renee@uamonline.com (478) 847-2301
Xtreme Pumping & Septic  LLC Kenneth Burnham 2611 S Hwy 29 Cantonment FL 32533 accounting@xtremelogisticsllc.com (850) 999-7800
Zeb Watts Septic & Underground  Inc Sarah Watts 4723 Live Oak Church Rd  Crestview FL 32539 septiczws@gmail.com (850) 826-2982
Zeb Watts Septic & Underground  Inc Zeb Watts 4723 Live Oak Church Rd  Crestview FL 32539 septiczws@gmail.com (850) 826-2982
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